—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

General Manager
Director of Maintenance
Manager of Operations
Human Resources Manager
Shop Supervisor
Finance Manager
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Tech Il

ADA Specialist/Title IV Coordinator
Senior Mechanic
Equipment Tech Il
Equipment Tech |

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Coach Operator
Transportation Supervisor
Coach Operator

Coach Operator
Bookkeeper

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Vehicle Service Worker
Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Vehicle Service Worker
Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Coach Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$97,287
$84,350
$69,160
$67,106
$62,212
$58,740
$53,565
$50,008
$48,405
$48,181
$47,723
$45,839
$43,806
$43,634
$42,823
$42,348
$40,951
$40,237
$40,209
$39,345
$39,084
$38,477
$38,238
$38,143
$37,761
$37,735
$37,726
$37,502
$37,468
$37,314
$37,155



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator

Administrative Assistant

Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Janitor

Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Janitor

Coach Operator
Transit Trainer
Coach Operator
Transit Trainer
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator

Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$37,109
$37,006
$36,899
$36,212
$35,656
$35,611
$34,621
$34,372
$33,550
$32,967
$32,120
$31,800
$31,026
$30,862
$30,198
$30,051
$26,573
$23,794
$20,842
$20,052
$13,402
$11,657
$10,237

$9,014

$8,059

$7,178

$6,831

$5,589

$4,950

$4,715

$2,574

$2,566



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Janitor

Transit Trainer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority

Maintenance
Maintenance

County Supervisor
County Supervisor
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

$2,250
$1,800
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



