	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$97,287
2.	Director of Maintenance		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$84,350
3.	Manager of Operations		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$69,160
4.	Human Resources Manager		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$67,106
5.	Shop Supervisor		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$62,212
6.	Finance Manager		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$58,740
7.	Equipment Mechanic		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$53,565
8.	Equipment Tech II		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$50,008
9.	ADA Specialist/Title IV Coordinator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$48,405
10.	Senior Mechanic		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$48,181
11.	Equipment Tech II		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$47,723
12.	Equipment Tech I		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$45,839
13.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$43,806
14.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$43,634
15.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$42,823
16.	Transportation Supervisor		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$42,348
17.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$40,951
18.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$40,237
19.	Bookkeeper		Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$40,209
20.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,345
21.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,084
22.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$38,477
23.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$38,238
24.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$38,143
25.	Vehicle Service Worker		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$37,761
26.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,735
27.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,726
28.	Vehicle Service Worker		Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$37,502
29.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,468
30.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,314
31.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,155

32.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,109
33.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,006
34.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,899
35.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,212
36.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,656
37.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,611
38.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,621
39.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,372
40.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,550
41.	Administrative Assistant	Humboldt Transit Authority	Administration	\$32,967
42.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,120
43.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,800
44.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,026
45.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,862
46.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,198
47.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,051
48.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$26,573
49.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$23,794
50.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$20,842
51.	Janitor	Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$20,052
52.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,402
53.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$11,657
54.	Janitor	Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$10,237
55.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$9,014
56.	Transit Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,059
57.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$7,178
58.	Transit Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,831
59.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$5,589
60.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,950
61.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,715
62.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,574
63.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,566

64.	Janitor	Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$2,250
65.	Transit Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$1,800
66.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	County Supervisor	\$0
67.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	County Supervisor	\$0
68.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	City Council Member	\$0
69.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	City Council Member	\$0
70.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	City Council Member	\$0
71.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	City Council Member	\$0
72.	Board Member	Humboldt Transit Authority	City Council Member	\$0